
Pos

Expert
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Pre Senior
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not classified
DNS

Pro
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Sport
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

11
21
12
10
20
15
14
19
16
17
13
23

37
30
32
31
38
44
35
42
36
39
33

40

1
3
2
5
7
4
6

58
60
53
50
51
54
63

Name

Alessandro Dalle Carbonare
Denis Crivellari
Michele Dal pezzo
Francesco Foggiato
Christian Belloni
Massimiliano Grassi
Riccardo Girardello
Romano Fontana
Luca Magnani
Alessandro Daverio
Federico Tinagli
Christian Pastori

Massimiliano Ceriotti
Enzo Schiochet
Luciano Tampieri
Giorgio Tisato
Alessio Savegnago
CORRADINI Davide
Alberto Landini
Enrico Urbani
Andrea Bruna
Giovanni Lauria
Daniele Prevedini

Fabio Camoni

Matteo Zecchin
Alex Paccioretti
Andrea Tronconi
Duccio Graziani
Graziano Serri
Santino aurelio Liuzza
BALLANTI Massimo

Alberto Facci
Norman Ceriotti
Cristian Gelsomini
Claudio Fregnani
Stefano Lencioni
Matteo Marchiaro
Giovanni Martani

Class

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Expert

Pre Senior

Pre Senior

Pre Senior

Pre Senior

Pre Senior

Pre Senior

Pre Senior

Pre Senior

Pre Senior

Pre Senior

Pre Senior

Pre Senior

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Laps

35
35
34
34
33
32
32
31
31
30
18
10

35
35
34
33
33
31
31
29
29
24
21

37
37
37
34
34
34
33

34
34
34
34
33
33
33

Diff

2:24.477
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps

17 Laps
25 Laps

2:08.046
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps

11 Laps
14 Laps

DNS

2:33.107
3:07.194

3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps

14.579
2:24.457
2:56.181

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Total Tm

2:04:56.487
2:07:20.964
2:04:41.221
2:04:48.739
2:05:33.815
2:06:32.980
2:07:33.094
1:53:59.315
2:05:52.593
2:04:41.108
1:08:28.453

39:02.608

2:05:34.948
2:07:42.994
2:06:29.651
2:07:15.855
2:07:34.977
2:05:57.110
2:07:14.090
2:04:40.763
2:08:47.980
2:05:57.525
1:22:49.037

0.000

2:04:13.968
2:06:47.075
2:07:21.162
2:04:20.693
2:06:59.139
2:07:03.605
2:04:53.619

2:04:43.548
2:04:58.127
2:07:08.005
2:07:39.729
2:04:56.013
2:06:09.184
2:07:07.129

Best Tm

3:26.862
3:29.574
3:30.000
3:31.745
3:36.522
3:40.488
3:37.173
3:32.482
3:45.664
3:49.883
3:30.884
3:36.979

3:30.819
3:29.645
3:33.067
3:43.146
3:41.703
3:50.446
3:56.268
4:04.203
4:13.382
4:31.073
3:46.346

3:12.493
3:14.683
3:19.941
3:23.018
3:31.971
3:31.391
3:31.717

3:33.068
3:30.254
3:34.073
3:37.326
3:38.365
3:30.888
3:32.596

Nat/State

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2:33.107

Avg. Speed

44,674

Best Lap Tm

3:12.493

Best Speed

46,755

Best Lap by

1 - Matteo Zecchin
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Pos
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
77
52
76
56
75
70
57
59
71
73
62
67
65
61
64
69

Name
Bossi Walter
Saverio Cazzoli
GAGLIONE Mattia
Luca Collovini
RONCHI Roberto
Stefan Walser
Mirko Molinari
Matteo Pezzolla
Christoph Facchin
Alessandro Verri
Dario Morelli
Federico Macario Gioanas
Gerhard Morscher
Paolo Zambon
Reinhard Bayer
Christian Seger

Class
Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Laps
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
27
25
24
13
11
7
2

Diff
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
7 Laps
9 Laps

10 Laps
21 Laps
23 Laps
27 Laps
32 Laps

Total Tm
2:05:32.354
2:06:07.223
2:06:51.595
2:06:06.883
2:06:27.159
2:04:53.184
2:06:06.071
2:06:48.832
2:05:42.418
2:04:48.287
2:07:46.233
2:07:33.736
1:21:36.309
2:06:17.026

32:54.790
10:45.966

Best Tm
3:40.281
3:38.545
3:44.555
3:49.753
3:50.032
3:51.301
3:50.966
3:47.517
3:48.581
3:58.484
3:54.362
3:51.727
4:10.283
4:25.565
4:25.294
4:44.500

Nat/State

ITA

ITA

AT
ITA
ITA
AT
IT
ITA
IT
AT
ITA
AT
LI

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2:33.107

Avg. Speed

44,674

Best Lap Tm

3:12.493

Best Speed

46,755

Best Lap by

1 - Matteo Zecchin

Printed: 24/05/2010 0.54.32
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